SQUI

FOOD MENU

TO SHARE

Garlic Bread v

sourdough bread with garlic
and herb butter

Chicken Wings ta

BBQ, Buffalo or Honey Soy
Glaze wings with celery and
ranch dipping sauce

Crispy Cauliflower Wings e ve

Cauliflower bites in smoky BBQ
or buffalo sauce

Trio of Dips ve

Pita bread with babaganoush,
taramasalata and hummus

Salt & Chili Squid wc

Fried squid with aioli and lime

Onion Rings
With ranch dressing

PIZZA

Gluten free base + $2

Margarita

Slow cooked tomato, parmesan
and basil

Veg Supreme

Button mushroom, olives, roasted
red capsicum, spinach, red onion
and feta

Hawaiian
Ham and pineapple

Peri Peri Chicken

Slow cooked marinated chicken,
roasted red capsicum, balsamic
onion and peri peri mayo

BBQ Meats

Smoked leg ham, pulled pork,
pepperoni, caramelised onions
and smoky BBQ sauce

$10

$17

$17

$14

$18

$12

$23

$25

$24

$27

$27
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MAINS

Rump Steak Lc

Served with fries, salad and
gravy

Chicken Schnitzel

Golden fried schnitzel with
chips, salad and gravy

Chicken Parmigiana

Schnitzel topped with napoli
sauce and mozzarella

Add ham + $3

Bourbon BBQ Pork Ribs e

Slow-cooked ribs with bourbon
BBQ sauce, slaw and fries

Karaage Chicken Burger

Crispy chicken with slaw, pickled
cucumbers and japanese mayo
on a milk bun with fries

Haloumi Burger v

Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, red
onion and tahini sauce with fries

Wagyu Beef Cheeseburger

Wagyu beef patty with cheddar
cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot
and house-made sauce with fries

Beef or Veg Nachos wav

Corn chips with cheese,
guacamole, sour cream and a
beef chili or vegetarian bean mix

Sundried Tomato &
Chicken Pesto Pasta

Grilled chicken with linguine in a
creamy pesto sauce

Buddha Bowl tav

Rainbow vegetables, brown rice,
avocado, pickled radish and
japanese dressing

LG =LOW GLUTEN, V= VEGETARAIN, VE = VEGAN,
PLEASE ADVICE STAFF OF ANY DIETARY REQUIRMENTS

$35

$27

$30

$34

$28

$26

$28

$25

$26

$25



